1
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
GLIDE DETAIL
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Column: 2.5" dia.  - 20" and 24" inch X-bases and 22" T-leg,
3" dia.  - 28" and 32" inch X-bases, Steel tubing
Base: Steel tubing
Plate: 10" x 10"square, 12" X 12" square, 14" X 14" square
Glides: Adjustable glides
Assembly: Steel tubing is bolted from column to top plate
(No Tie-Rod assembly)
CAYMAN
The Cayman table collection features a polished chrome X-base and T-leg bases. These versatile
tables are perfect for dining and training areas, as well as lounge areas with the need for occasional
tables that complement several of our seat offerings.
CAFÉ TABLE TRAINING TABLE SHOWN WITH
OPTIONAL POWDER COAT FINISH
OCCASIONAL TABLE
CAYMAN COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
	1)	 Series Name
	2)	 Model Number
	3)	 Size
	4)	 Quantity
	5)	 Laminate Selection and No.
	6)	 Edge Table Style Code
      and Color
7)		 Optional Items
8)		 Solid Surface Available -
     Please Call
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS
• CODE: ASB - Anti-Sag Bar for tables under 72"
• CODE: SF - Powder Coat Finish
• CODE: STH - Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")
• CODE: RAD - 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
COLOR / EDGE SELECTIONS
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available
for an upcharge.
Edge Selections
ERG offers a wide variety of table top edge materials including PVC, wood,
aluminum and resin/urethane.
Special Edge Note: When ganging or butting tables together, ERG
recommends using 3MM flat edge or flat wood edge. Square tables using
PVC T-MOLD edge will have a 3" radius on all corners.
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Tops
Table top core is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate, wood
veneer and phenolic backing are glued with water based adhesives.
STANDARD BASE FINISHES
X-Base: Polished Chrome
T-Leg: Polished Chrome
OPTIONAL BASE FINISHES
X-Base: Standard Powder Coat
T-Leg: Standard Powder Coat
2
1225
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
CAYMAN COLLECTION
CAFE TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $213 per base
SF Powder Coat Finish  $85 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $283 per table
36" ROUND CAFÉ TABLE 30" SQUARE CAFÉ TABLE SHOWN WITH
OPTIONAL POWDER COAT FINISH
CAYMAN|CAFÉ|ROUND
ModelNum-
ber
TableTop-
Size
Bas-
eSpread
Table-
Height
Shpg.
Wght.
LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
CAY24D 24"dia. 20"-X 29" 32 $750 $767 $866 $1066 $1086 $1232 $1406 $1896 $2124
CAY30D 30"dia. 24"-X 29" 43 $849 $872 $1002 $1283 $1302 $1496 $1726 $2210 $2409
CAY36D 36"dia. 28"-X 29" 53 $966 $990 $1151 $1498 $1518 $1749 $2027 $2547 $2739
CAY42D 42"dia. 32"-X 29" 81 $1146 $1177 $1389 $1849 $1868 $2172 $2536 $3082 $3248
ROUND
SQUARE
CAYMAN|CAFÉ|SQUARE
Model
Number
TableTop-
Size
Base
Spread
Table-
Height
Shpg.
Wght.
LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
CAY24S 24"x24" 20"-X 29" 40  $764  $778  $881  $1089  $1109  $1261  $1442  $1931  $2159
CAY2430S 24"x30" 24"-X 29" 49  $815  $836  $958  $1207  $1228  $1404  $1616  $2103  $2310
CAY30S 30"x30" 28"-X 29" 54  $849  $872  $1002  $1283  $1302  $1496  $1726  $2210  $2409
CAY36S 36"x36" 32"-X 29" 67  $966  $990  $1151  $1498  $1518  $1749  $2027  $2547  $2739
3
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $213 per base
SF Powder Coat Finish  $85 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $283 per table
CAYMAN COLLECTION
BAR HEIGHT TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
36" ROUND BAR HEIGHT TABLE SHOWN
WITH OPTIONAL POWDER COAT FINISH
CAYMAN|CAFÉ|BARHEIGHT|ROUND
Model
Number
Table-
TopSize
Bas-
eSpread
Table-
Height
Shpg.
Wght.
LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
CAYH24D 24"dia. 20"-X 42" 40  $976  $993  $1089  $1279  $1299  $1445  $1619  $2365  $2759
CAYH30D 30"dia. 24"-X 42" 50  $1076  $1097  $1226  $1496  $1516  $1706  $1940  $2679  $3043
CAYH36D 36"dia. 32"-X 42" 63  $1193  $1217  $1377  $1710  $1730  $1963  $2242  $3013  $3373
SQUARE
ROUND
Note: Other bar height sizes available. Call for pricing.
CAYMAN|CAFÉ|BARHEIGHT|SQUARE
Model
Number
Table-
TopSize
Bas-
eSpread
Table-
Height
Shpg.
Wght.
LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
CAYH2430S 24"x30" 24"-X 42" 49  $1041  $1062  $1180  $1420  $1441  $1617  $1828  $2570  $2946
CAYH30S 30"x30" 28"-X 42" 54  $1076  $1097  $1226  $1496  $1516  $1706  $1940  $2679  $3043
CAYH36S 36"x36" 32"-X 42" 69  $1193  $1217  $1377  $1710  $1730  $1963  $2242  $3013  $3373
4
1225
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
CAYMAN COLLECTION
TRAINING TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
24" X 60" TRAINING TABLE SHOWN WITH
OPTIONAL POWDER COAT FINISH
CAYMAN|TRAINING|RECTANGLE
Model-
Number
TableTop-
Size
Bas-
eSpread
Table-
Height
Shpg.
Wght.
LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
CAY1836 18X36 16"-T 29" 53  $876  $896  $1017  $1263  $1283  $1459  $1670  $2225  $2476
CAY1848 18X48 16"-T 29" 59  $920  $942  $1079  $1361  $1381  $1579  $1811  $2367  $2604
CAY1860 18X60 16"-T 29" 66  $966  $989  $1140  $1457  $1477  $1697  $1957  $2510  $2737
CAY1872 18X72 16"-T 29" 80  $1124  $1149  $1314  $1661  $1682  $1922  $2206  $2886  $3178
CAY2436 24X36 22"-T 29" 61  $928  $947  $1086  $1376  $1396  $1593  $1835  $2388  $2623
CAY2448 24X48 22"-T 29" 70  $983  $1007  $1163  $1498  $1518  $1744  $2016  $2568  $2785
CAY2460 24X60 22"-T 29" 79  $1041  $1068  $1245  $1622  $1642  $1895  $2199  $2748  $2948
CAY2472 24X72 22"-T 29" 88  $1209  $1241  $1434  $1850  $1869  $2150  $2488  $3164  $3427
CAY3036 30X36 22"-T 29" 68  $1002  $1026  $1180  $1506  $1526  $1749  $2020  $2598  $2834
CAY3048 30X48 22"-T 29" 79  $1069  $1097  $1277  $1656  $1676  $1932  $2242  $2816  $3029
CAY3060 30X60 22"-T 29" 90  $1138  $1170  $1369  $1807  $1827  $2115  $2462  $3033  $3226
CAY3072 30X72 22"-T 29" 102  $1320  $1355  $1578  $2061  $2081  $2404  $2787  $3486  $3741
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
ASB Anti-Sag Bar for tables under 72"  $113 per table
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $213 per leg
SF Powder Coat Finish  $85 per base
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $283 per table
RECTANGLE
Note: Not available with flip top or casters
5
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SF Powder Coat Finish  $85 per base
ROUND
CAYMAN | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Num-
ber
Table Top
Size
Base
Spread
Table
Height
Shpg.
Wght.
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 3A OR
SELF EDGE
LAMINATE TOP
FLAT EDGE 6Q
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 6-J
 VENEER TOP
EDGE 8G
SOLID
SURFACE
TOP
CAYO20D 20" dia. 20" - X 17" 35  $940  $1147  $1157  $1467  $2043   CALL
CAYO24D 24" dia. 20" - X 17" 40  $981  $1198  $1185  $1616  $2083   CALL
CAYO30D 30" dia. 24" - X 17" 45  $1030  $1257  $1302  $1699  $2118   CALL
CAYO36D 36" dia. 28" - X 17" 50  $1161  $1418  $1344  $1806  $2310   CALL
CAYO20DT 20" dia. 20" - X 22" 35  $973  $1187  $1178  $1481  $2078   CALL
CAYO24DT 24" dia. 20" - X 22" 40  $1014  $1237  $1285  $1656  $2109   CALL
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
CAYMAN COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
30" ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE
CAYMAN | OCCASIONAL | SQUARE
Model
Number
Table Top
Size
Base
Spread
Table
Height
Shpg.
Wght.
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 3A OR
SELF EDGE
LAMINATE TOP
FLAT EDGE 6Q
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 6-J
 VENEER
TOP
EDGE 8G
SOLID
SURFACE
TOP
CAYO20S 20" x 20" 20" - X 17" 45  $947  $1156  $1161  $1481  $2050   CALL
CAYO24S 24" x 24" 20" - X 17" 50  $983  $1200  $1188  $1623  $2089   CALL
CAYO30S 30" x 30" 28" - X 17" 55  $1035  $1261  $1306  $1705  $2123   CALL
CAYO20ST 20" x 20" 20" - X 22" 47  $980  $1196  $1183  $1491  $2078   CALL
CAYO24ST 24" x 24" 20" - X 22" 52  $1016  $1241  $1288  $1661  $2081   CALL
SQUARE
24" SQUARE OCCASIONAL TABLE